IN-0008693

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Aliana Events

PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Casa Lago BH | 2655 Benedict Canyon
Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8' 2 $780.00 T $1,560.00
8'x2'x42"
Bars - Tiered Slats - Multicolor 2 $1,440.00 T $2,880.00
12'W
Bars - Tiered Slats - Making 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12' 1 $1,440.00 T $1,440.00

12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' 1 $1,080.00 T $1,080.00

8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches 1 $5,400.00 T $5,400.00
22'W x 18"L x T0'H
Total General $12,360.00
After party
" Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top 8 $0.00 T $0.00
\U ‘ 13'Diam x 22'H
)2
Sofas - Sectional Right - Brown Boucle Left 2 $600.00 T $1,200.00
129"W x 56"D x 26"H - Seat Height 15"
Total After party $1,200.00
Carts Options :
Props - Cart - Oval Metal - Multicolor 1 $840.00 T $840.00
6'W x 2'D x 7'H - Custom Color and Decal upon request
Props - Carts - Slatted Wood - Multicolor 1 $1,104.00 T $1,104.00
painted :
96" W x 36"L x 90" H - Custom Paint Color and Decal Upon Request
Total Carts Options : $1,944.00

Services
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Description Qtty Price

Labor & Delivery + Strike - 1 $2,000.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$2,000.00

$15,504.00
$2,000.00
$930.24
$465.12
$1,511.64
($0.00)
$20,411.00
($0.00)
$20,411.00
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