

Aliana Events

PO: Shipping Address: Casa Lago BH | 2655 Benedict Canyon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8' 8' x 2' x 42"	2	\$780.00	Т	\$1,560.00
	Bars - Tiered Slats - Multicolor	2	\$1,440.00	Т	\$2,880.00
	Bars - Tiered Slats - Making	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12' 12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' 8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request	1	\$1,080.00	Т	\$1,080.00
	Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches 22'W x 18"L x 10'H	1	\$5,400.00	Т	\$5,400.00
			Total General		\$12,360.00
After party					
	Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top 13"Diam x 22"H	8	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Sofas - Sectional Right - Brown Boucle Left 129"W x 56"D x 26"H - Seat Height 15"	2	\$600.00	Т	\$1,200.00
		2	\$600.00 Total After pa		
Carts Options :		2			
Carts Options :		1			\$1,200.00
Carts Options :	129"W x 56"D x 26"H - Seat Height 15" Props - Cart - Oval Metal - Multicolor		Total After pa	arty	\$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$840.00 \$1,104.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Labor & Delivery + Strike -	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$15,504.00
Note: Prior to delivering and pick upged inveigns must be pay in full	Total La	abor/Services/Misc:	\$2,000.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	٧	lear & Tear (6.00%):	\$930.24
•		Packing (3.00%):	\$465.12
Notes		Taxes:	\$1,511.64
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$20,411.00
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$20,411.00